Name

Kati Burke

Eric Green
Hillary Stegmoller
Dr. Joe Young
Kim Harvey
Buddy Preston
Leesa Stephens
Liesa Land
Helen Lacy
Cassi Stewart
Angie Bertrand
Chad Evetts
Brenda Lambert
Kathy Blake
Mike Terrill
Holly Fell

Maria Lara

Mica Allgood
Dr. Scot Morris
Katie Snyder
Jennifer Mccoy
Kathy Lee
Mitchell Moore
Jana Johnson
Kennedi Johnson
Addaley Huerta
Taylor Pickney
Landry Walker

Email
kati.burke@brownwoodisd.org
eric.green@brownwoodisd.org
hilstew@gmail.com
joe.young@hbronwoodisd.org
kim.harvey@bronwoodisd.org

bpreston@brownwoodtexas.gov

director@goodsambwd.org
liesa.land@brownwoodisd.org
helen.lacy@brownwoodisd.org

School/Business

BISD parent

CIS coach

Parent

Superintendent

East coach

Brownwood Fire Department
Good Samaritan

BISD Deputy Superintendant
Nursing Director

cassi.stewart@brownwoodisd.org East Nurse

angie.bertrand@brownwoodisd.c WH teacher / parent

chad.evetts@brownwoodisd.org BISD teacher

brenda.lambert@brownwoodisd. BISD teacher

kathy.blake @brownwoodisd.org Woodland Heights teacher

mterrill@hputx.edu
holly.fell@brownwoodisd.org
mlara@allaboardschools.com
mica.allgood @yahoo.com
scotmorrismd@gmail.com
katie.snyder@cflr.us
jennifer.mccoy@cfir.us
roykathylee90@gmail.com

HPU / parent

BISD

Parent

Parent

Physician / parent
Center for Life Resources
Center for Life Resources
Parent

mitchell. moore@brownwoodisd.¢ BISD Principal

jana.johnson@brownwoodisd.org BISD

Student
Student
Student
Student



